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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2018-19
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]
Name S PAN
SANTOSH TRUST AAITS6921N
=
E Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which
Zy i has been
2g NO-1 SANTOSH NAGAR clectronically ITR-7
5 .
EE %| Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality Yansmiiiod
207
QE‘ E = GHAZIABAD AOP/BOI
o 2 z Status
Z = 7
e : P Town/City/District State Pin/ZipCode | Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID
<ge=
Z
S5 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201009
g
Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) |CENTRAL CIRCLE 6, DELH] ‘Origina] or Revised ORIGINAL
E-filing Acknowledgement Number |302695511230918 Date(DD/MM/YYYY) 23-09-2018
1 | Gross total income 1 0
2 | Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 0
3 | Total Income 3 0
= - 0
§ 3a| Current Year loss, if any 3a
_LE) é 4 | Net tax payable 4 0
=
5 s 5 | Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
% E 6 | Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
E % Ad T
E ﬁ 7 | Taxes Paid 2 —— 7a 0
2 a b TDS 7b 1134
z
§ < TCS Tc 35896
d  Self Assessment Tax 7d 0
e  Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e 37030
8 | Tax Payable (6-7¢) 8 0
9 | Refund (7e-6) 9 37030
Agriculture 0
10 | Exempt Income 10 0
P Others
This return has been digitally signed by PARAMASIVAM MAHALINGAM in the capacity of CHAIRMAN
having PAN AACPM7813R  from IP Address 122.162.103.165 on 23-09-2018 at DELHI
. 2254064524187411879CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,0U=Sub-CA,0=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN
Dsc S1 No & issuer
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SANTOSH TRUST

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES ASAT 31.03.2018

I

SCHEDULLE-9 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

Amountin (Rs)

Peoja Expenses

Advertising & Marketing

Audit Fee

Books & Periodicals
Bio-Medical Wastage Expenses
Consumable

Donation to Trust

Hire Charges

Electricity Charges
Examination Expenses

Fees & Subscription

Financial Charges

Interest & Tax Paid

Insurance

Loss on Sale of Vehicle
Generator Running Expenses
House Keeping Expenses
Postage Expenses

Printing & Stationery
Professional Charges

Guest House Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses
Security Service Charges

Rent

Staff/Student Welfare Expenses
Telephone & Network Expenses
Research & Development Expenses

Vehicles Running & Maintenance Expenses

80 650
4123481
796500

29841
168000

4199 219
6 00 00 000
14 31750
14885 229
23 48 060
8 64 000
22880799
1510132
290013
23942557
4056 027
2542832
167713
1875789
105436110
885 375

16718
6119012
62 59 387
47 09710
2099 203
14 48772

112 68 460
898 649

TOTAL

281633988
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|

PERNONAL INFORMATION AND THE

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

NUMBER

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
IWhere the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ}, ITR-2, ITR-3,
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

ame

Assessment Year

i 2019-20

PAN

SANTOSH TRUST

AAITS692IN

Flat/DooriBlock No Name Of Premises/Building/Village

13977
-
! Area/Locatity

Road/Street/Post Office

I

Form Number. l]TR"}'

110046

[ - i

NANGALRAI
Status AOP/BOI
Town/City/Distriet State Pin/ZipCede | Filed u/s
IR DELHI

139013-0n or before due date |

Assessing Officer Details (WardiCircle) l(fl.—‘.N'I‘R.&I‘ CIRCLE 6, DELHI

‘]92‘?2838]071019 l

e-filing Acknowledgement Number

PARAMASIVAM MAHALINGAM having PAN _AACPM7SI3R

o1

77-10-2019 17:53:01

{ 1 | Gross total income 1 0 j
| 2 ‘[ll;ta_l Deductions under Chapter-Vi-A 2 U 1
t =
| 3 | Towl lncome 3 { —j
; 3a| Deemed Total lncome under AMT/AIAT Ja 0 l
154 o 1
Z % 3b| Current Year foss, if any 3b 0 ]'
= 2 i ; 3 (i !
S & 4 | Nettax payable o |
= E lnterest und Fee Payable 3 0
S = i
P & | Total tan, interess and Fee payable 6 G
; A - - a  Advance Tax 7a 0
= Z 7 | Taxes Paid —
z & b TDS 7b ]
L
¢ TCS Tc 93480
d Sclf Assessment Tax 7d o 0
¢ Totat Taxes Paid (7Ta+7h+7¢ 47d) o Te | h;:;;-g o
8 | Tux Payable (6-7¢) 8 o 0 [
% | Refisnd (Te-6) 9 93480
. Agriculture
10 | Exemprt Income - — 10 i}
i Others _ |
Income Tax Return submitied electronically on 07-10-2019 17:33:01  from IP address  122.161.209.163  and verified by :
|

from 1P address

122.161.209.103  sing Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

DSC details:

16260671 N=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Cass 2 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Antharity.O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limifed. C=IN |

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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SANTOSH TRUST

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES AS AT 31.03.2019

SCHEDULE-8 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES. As At March 2019 | As At March 2018
(Rs) (Rs)

Pooja Expenses 222454 80 650
Advertising & Marketing 12 66 980 423481
Audit Fee 11 60 000 796500
Bio-Medical Wastage Expenses 212857 168000
Consumable 5791 294 4199219
Donation to Trust 89 00 000 60000000
Hire Charges 1167 250 1431750
Electricity Charges 16220811 14885229
Examination Expenses 3033633 2348060
Fees & Subscription 4732021 893 841
Financial Charges 25067945 22880799
Interest & Tax Paid 7855574 1510132
Insurance 630743 290013
Loss on Sale of Vehicle - 23942557
Generator Running Expenses 11745 840 4056027
House Keeping Expenses 7080541 2542832
Postage Expenses 239452 167713
Printing & Stationery 3933655 1875789
Professional Charges 62089110 105436110
Guest House Expenses 2850904 885375
Miscellaneous Expenses 77 690 16718
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses 43106298 6119012
Security Service Charges 47 46931 62 59 387
Rent 5529001 4709710
Staff/Student Welfare Expenses 5350110 2099203
Telephone & Network Expenses 2624 849 1448772
Research & Development Expenses 19185630 11268460
Vehicles Running & Maintenance Expenses 1494 635 898 649
TOTAL 24 6316 208 281633988
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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT e T
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 202 0_21
ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AAITS692TN

Name SANTOSH TRUST

1391/7,,, NANGALRAI, DELHI, DELHI, 110046

Address
Status AOP/BOI Form Number ITR-7
Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 255728571130221
- Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
E Total Income 0
-; Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
E Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0
g Net tax payable 4 0
E Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
—_
) Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
§ Taxes Paid 7 467067
N (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 467070
= Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
E E P Interest Payable 10 0
E E g Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
A é Taxes Paid 12 0
A (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
E Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14
3 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15
% %= | Interest payable u/s 115TE 16
é g Additional Tax and interest payable 17
[
‘E Tax and interest paid 18
3 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 13-02-2021 14:45:46 from IP address _122.161.246.114 and verified by
PARAMASIVAM MAHALINGAM
having PAN AACPM7813R  on  13-02-2021 14:45:46 from IP address 122.161.246.114 using

Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

. 5564868733960551130CN=PantaSign CA
DSC details: 2014,2.5.4.51=#132a416666696365204e612¢203130372c2031737420666¢6161722¢2053617261737761746920506¢617261 STREET=EK Road\,

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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SANTOSH TRUST
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES AS AT 31.03.2020

As At March 2020 [ As At March 2019
(Rs) (Rs)

Pooja Expenses 92 555 222454
Advertising & Marketing 11599120 12 66 980
Audit Fee 16 22 500 11 60000
Bio-Medical Wastage Expenscs 183 000 212857

Books & Periodicals 610172 -
Consumable 22329726 57 91294

Contractual Fee 16 82 643 -
Donation to Trust - 89 00 000
Hire Charges 3350898 1167250
Electricity Charges 25197953 16220811
Examination Expenses 34 21 585 30 33 633
Fees & Subscription 7657 010 4732021
Financial Charges 14702336 25067945
Interest & Tax Paid 3027 750 78 55574
Insurance 311881 630743
Generator Running Expenses 20 69 347 11745840

Provident Fund - Employer Contribution +Chgs 5247 364 »

Gratuity 846192 ~
House Keeping Expenses 10884814 70 80 541
Postage Expenses 201158 239452
Printing & Stationery 64 47 003 39 33655
Professional Charges 91377755 62089110
Guest House Expenses 4615783 2850904
Miscellaneous Expenses 1182 395 77 690
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses 44482142 43106298
Security Service Charges 8777967 47 46 931
Rent Rate & Taxes 69 32 489 5529001
Staff/Student Welfare Expenses 45 40 955 5350110
Telephone & Network Expenses 2301919 26 24 849
Research & Development Expenses 18012 467 19185630
Vehicles Running & Maintenance Expenses 2561562 1494 635
TOTAL 306270441 246316208
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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Retum of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR4(SUGAM), ITR-5. ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year
filed and verified) 2021-22
{Please sce Rule 12 of the Income-lax Rules, 1962)
PAN AAITS692IN (
Name SANTOSH TRUST
Address 1391/7 , NANGALRAI , DELHI , 09-Delhi , 91-India , 110046
Status AQP/BOI Form Number [TR-7
Filed u/s 139(1) - Retum filed on or before duc date e-Filing Acknowledgement Numbes 675453480301221
Current Year business loss, it any 1 0
Total Income 0
i
% Boek Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
é Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0
E Net tax payable . 4 0
E Interest and Fee Payable =3 0
=
g Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
g Taxes Paid 7 72,668,056
{#)Tax Payable /(-)Refimdable (6-7) 8 (-) 72,68,060
- Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
g Interest Payable 1] 0
§ Total Dividend tax and interes( payable 11 ¢
g Taxes Paid 12 0
S (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
. Accreted Income as per section | 1STD 14 0
®
% Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0
é [nterest payable u’s 115TE 16 0
_§. Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
% Tax and interest paid 18 4
) (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

Income Tax Retumn submitted electronically on 30-12-2021 22:38:04 from IP address 10.1.36.239 and verified by PARAMASIVAM
MAHALINGAM having PAN AACPM7813R on 30-12-2021 22:41:01 using Paper ITR-verification form  generated through mode

I - o
N I“l %Ei EF&?%%Il “
o iy E I%‘ h'.t
Barcode/QR Code o ]& 3 he
AAITS6I2I1NU7675453480301221 148847E16F1 A1CYSDOYDCETI 1 A48DE2C0201DD4B

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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SANTOSH TRUST
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES ASAT 31.03.2021

SCHEDULE-8 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSEs | S At March 2021]As At March 2020
T AT R IRATIVE EXPENSES (Rs) (Rs)
Pooja Expenses 312713 92 555
Advertising & Marketing 12963891 11599120
Audit Fee 16 22 500 16 22 500
Bio-Medical Wastage Expenses 11 64 542 183 000
Books & Periodicals 3231358 610172
Consumable 18912074 22329726
Contractual Fee - 16 82 643
Hire Charges 17 86 201 33 50898
Electricity Charges 19252719 25197953
Examination Expenses 27 27795 3421585
Fees & Subscription 3193011 76 57 010
Interest & Financial Charges 12971139 17730086
Insurance 507076 311881
Loss on Advances 75561662
Loss on Sale of Vehicle 5334119 -
Generator Running Expenses 2555770 20 69 347
Provident Fund - Employer Contribution +Chgs 58 09 160 5247 364
Gratuity 14 80 261 846192
House Keeping Expenses 19950463 10884814
Postage Expenses 115028 201158
Printing & Stationery 47 36 805 64 47 003
Professional Charges 131415175 91377755
Guest House Expenses 4174117 46 15783
Miscellaneous Expenses 6 00 264 11 82 395
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses 36742053 44482142
Security Service Charges 2451757 87 77 967
Rent Rate & Taxes 9400716 69 32 189
Staft/Student Welfare Expenses 42 61 824 45 40 955
Telephone & Network Expenses 26 44 980 2301919
Research & Development Expenses 19157 862 18012 467
Vehicles Running & Maintenance Expenses 33 35480 2561562
TOTAL 4083 72 515 306270441
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Acknowledgement Number:777598031041 122 Date of filing : g‘?—NOV—ZUZZ

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

. - Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAD), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 1 TR-6, ITR-7
filed and verified] 2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 of the Intome-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AAITS692IN
Name SANTOSH T'RUST
Address 139177 , NANGALRAIL . DELHI | 09-Delhi . 91-lndia . 110046
Status AQOP/BOJ Form Number [TR-7
Filed u/s 139(1) - Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 77759803 1041122
Current Year business {oss. il uny | U
Toral Income 0
K-
g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 4
=
E Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0
g 0
L Nei tax payable 4 0
=]
2 Interest and Fee Payable 3 4]
g
f‘: Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
had
Taxes Paid 7 36.18.234
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 (-) 56,18.230
- Accreled [ncome as per section 115TD 9 4}
3
T
2 Additional Tax payable us L15TD 10 (!
o
e
% Interest payable ws [137E 11 0
E
E Additional Tax and interest payable 12 0]
°
-]
g Tax and interest paid 13 ]
<
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 14 0

This return has been digitally signed by PARAMASIVAM MAHALINGAM in the capacity of Principal Officer having PAN AACPM7813R {rom
IP address 125.63.105.246 on 0(4-Nov-2022

DSC SI No. & Issuer 3246544 & 35564868733960551130CN=PantaSign CA 2014.0U=Certifving Authority,O=Pantagon Sign Securities Pvt. Lid..
C=IN

N Dl

AALTSOY2INGTZ?TSIBUT 1041 122BIBEIFB2AD214ATE2A2CEAB42568EBEF ALI 2727t

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 70 CPC, BENGALURU
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SANTOSH TRUST
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES AS AT 31.03.2022

SCHEDULE-8 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES |25 At M(Z}‘{'"sc)h 2022|As At N{;rsc)h £021
Pooja Expenses 497 440 312713
Advertising & Marketing 21469717 12963891
Audit Fee 17 80 000 16 22 500
Bio-Medical Wastage Expenses 1586 504 11 64 542
Books & Periodicals 48 88825 3231358
Consumable 25472318 18912074
Hire Charges 12 88000 17 86 201
Electricity Charges 23304327 19252719
Examination Expenses 3205177 27 27 795
Fees & Subscription 5845233 3193011
Interest & Financial Charges 10061943 12971139
Insurance 861573 507076
Loss on Advances 4436558 75561662
Loss on Sale of Vehicle 5334119
Generator Running Expenses 2142944 2555770
Provident Fund - Employer Contribution +Chgs 44 33 698 58 09 160
Gratuity 1555292 14 80 261
House Keeping Expenses 23465168 19950463
Postage Expenses 117583 115028
Printing & Stationery 8207 282 47 36 805
Professional Charges 1504 68 269 131415175
Guest House Expenses 17908035 4174117
Miscellaneous Expenses 801778 6 00 264
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses 63390547 36742053
Security Service Charges 890826 2451757
Rent Rate & Taxes 13952249 9400716
Staff/Student Welfare Expenses 5231047 42 61 824
Telephone & Network Expenses 3975904 26 44 980
Research & Development Expenses 20514360 19157862
Vehicles Running & Maintenance Expenses 54 71 064 3335480

TOTAL 42,72,23,661 40,83,72,515
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Deemed to be University




	2017-18.pdf (p.1-2)
	2018-19.pdf (p.3-4)
	2019-20.pdf (p.5-6)
	2020-21.pdf (p.7-8)
	2021-22.pdf (p.9-10)

